
Kurzdistanz Mostiman Wallsee 24.07.2021

Damen
U 23 

1 U 23 Loidl Katharina TRI TEAM Hallein 2:15:08,0

40-49
1 40-49 Mittenbühler Birgit Union Tri RUN Kuchl 2:19:59,0

2 40-49 Hütter Valerie TV Zell/See 2:34:40,0

Herren
U 23

1 U 23 Janny Oliver TrumerTriTeam 1:57:20,0

30-39
1 30-39 Angerer Thomas X3 Team Austria 2:00:19,0

2 30-39 Kremon Mario Team Mohrenwirt 2:21:43,0

40-49
1 40-49 Niederreiter Daniel Tri Unlimited 1:56:37,0

2 40-49 Seigmann Roman X3 Team Austria 2:04:27,0

3 40-49 Mittenbühler Robert Union Tri RUN Kuchl 2:14:19,0

4 40-49 Steffner Werner Tri Team Hallein 2:16:19,0

5 40-49 Hotter Ronald X3 Team Austria 2:17:29,0

6 40-49 Heis Ronald Tri Unlimited 2:17:59,0

7 40-49 Wörndl-Aichriedler AlexanderTrumerTriTeam 2:28:23,0

DNF 40-49 Mayer Christian 3 Team Saalfelden DNF

50-59
1 50-59 Sanio Michael X3 Team Austria 2:18:05,0

2 50-59 Schlager Günter Union Tri RUN Kuchl 2:26:07,0

3 50-59 Neubauer Manfred Tri Unlimited 2:27:20,0

DNF Scheikl Manfred TrumerTriTeam DNF

60-69
1 60-69 Wanderer Franz Team Mohrenwirt 2:47:08,0

Landesmeisterschaft 2021

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rang Name Verein/Team Zeit



GESAMT DAMEN 
1 1 U 23 Loidl Katharina TRI TEAM Hallein 2:15:08,0

2 1 40-49 Mittenbühler Birgit Union Tri RUN Kuchl 2:19:59,0

3 2 40-49 Hütter Valerie TV Zell/See 2:34:40,0

GESAMT HERREN 
1 1 40-49 Niederreiter Daniel Tri Unlimited 1:56:37,0

2 1 U 23 Janny Oliver TrumerTriTeam 1:57:20,0

3 1 30-39 Angerer Thomas X3 Team Austria 2:00:19,0

4 2 40-49 Seigmann Roman X3 Team Austria 2:04:27,0

5 3 40-49 Mittenbühler Robert Union Tri RUN Kuchl 2:14:19,0

6 4 40-49 Steffner Werner Tri Team Hallein 2:16:19,0

7 5 40-49 Hotter Ronald X3 Team Austria 2:17:29,0

8 6 40-49 Heis Ronald Tri Unlimited 2:17:59,0

9 1 50-59 Sanio Michael X3 Team Austria 2:18:05,0

10 2 30-39 Kremon Mario Team Mohrenwirt 2:21:43,0

11 2 50-59 Schlager Günter Union Tri RUN Kuchl 2:26:07,0

12 3 50-59 Neubauer Manfred Tri Unlimited 2:27:20,0

13 7 40-49 Wörndl-Aichriedler AlexanderTrumerTriTeam 2:28:23,0

14 1 60-69 Wanderer Franz Team Mohrenwirt 2:47:08,0

DNF 50-59 Scheikl Manfred TrumerTriTeam DNF

DNF 40-49 Mayer Christian 3 Team Saalfelden DNF
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1

Angerer Thomas

X3 Team Austria 6:22:15,0Seigmann Roman

Hotter Ronald

2

Niederreiter Daniel

Tri Unlimited 6:41:56,0Heis Ronald

Neubauer Manfred

3

Mittenbühler Robert

Union Tri RUN Kuchl 7:00:25,0Mittenbühler Birgit

Schlager Günter


